NTN  4T-L610549/L610510
tapered roller bearings
NTN  4T-L610549/L610510  tapered  roller  bearings  SEARCH  –
Whether  it’s  agriculture  or  130  Outer  Diameter  (mm)
construction equipment your working on, 45x130x22.5 Size (mm)
Has the you need.
Size (mm) 45x130x22.5
Bore Diameter (mm) 45
Outer Diameter (mm) 130
Width (mm) 22,5
d 45 mm
D 130 mm
C 22,5 mm
H3 72 mm
d1 6 mm
B 17,5 mm
B1 38,5 mm
B2 14 mm
D1 90 mm
D2 70 mm
D3 88 mm
H2 103 mm
J 105 mm
Thread (G) M8
Weight 4,3 Kg
Dynamic load rating radial (C) 40 kN
Dynamic load rating axial (C) 154 kN
Static load rating radial (C0) 82 kN
Static load rating axial (C0) 405 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 1 150 r/min